RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Time table of U.G. Examination-2021
(B.A.(Pass Course)/B.A.-Hons Part-I1I)

Thursday, August 12, 2021

POL.SC (HONS)
/HIST.(HONS)
/GEQG.(HONS,) -1X

POLITICAL SC. 1

B.A-1T (Reg) B.AIIT (Reg) BA-IL(NC) B.A.-111 (NC)
Date & Day
Time Time Time Time
(2:30 PM to 4:00PM ) (4:00PM to 5:30PM ) (2:30 PM to 4:00PM_ ) (4:00PM to 5:30PM )
D&PI
D&PI

POLITICAL SC. 11

Friday, August 13, 2021

MATHS 1
POL.SC (HONS)

/HIST.(HONS)
/GEQG,(HONS,) -X1

MATHS 11 MATHS THS
o vy MATHS I MATHS 11
/GEQG.(HONS,) -X
Saturday, August 14, 2021 GEOGRAPHY 1 GEOGRAPHY II
MATIIS 111
Monday, August 16, 2021 AL Es 1) MATHS 111

Tuesday, August 17, 2021

INDIAN MUSIC |
POL.SC (HONS)
MHIST.(HONS)
[GEQG.(HONS,) -XII

INDIAN MUSIC T

INDIAN MUSIC 1
HISTORY 1

INDIAN MUSIC 11
HISTORY I

Wednesday, August 18, 2021

POLITICAL SC. 1

POLITICAL SC. 11

Friday, August 20, 2021

HOME SC. 1

URDU

URDU TI

HINDI LIT. 1

HOME SC. I HOME SC. 1 HOME SC. 11
Saturday, August 21, 2021 ECONOMICS 1 ECONOMICS I ECONOMICS 1 ECONOMICS 11
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 HINDI LIT. 1 HINDI LIT. I :
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 URDU 1 URDU 11

HINDI LIT. 1T

Thursday, August 26, 2021

SANSKRIT I

SANSKRIT I

SANSKRIT 1

SANSKRIT 11

Friday, August 27, 2021

ENG. LIT. 1

ENG. LIT. IT

ENG. LIT. I

ENG. LIT. I

Saturday, August 28, 2021

SOCIOLOGY 1

SOCIOLOGY 1T

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

PSYCHOLOGY 1

PSYCHOLOGY 11

PSYCHOLOGY I

PSYCHOLOGY 11

Wednesday, September 01, 2021

PUB. ADM. |

PUB. ADM. 1l

PUB. ADM. |

PUB. ADM. 11

Thursday, September 02, 2021

PHY.EDU. 1
GPEM 1

PHY.EDU. II
GPEM 11

GPEM 1

GPEM I

Friday, September 03, 2021

HISTORY 1

HISTORY I1

Saturday, September 04, 2021

PHILOSOPHY |

PHILOSOPHY 11/1IIIAV

PHILOSOPHY I
GEOGRAPHY 1

PHILOSOPHY I/TITV
GEOGRAPHY 11

Monday, September 06, 2021

SOCIOLOGY 1

SOCIOLOGY 1T

Note: 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the University

through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned,
after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar

Controller of Examinations




